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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 1,2,3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 San Mateo * 116.675 29.000 29.300 29.275 29.100
11T 1 1

444 Claire Feick 9.675 9.675 9.6759.750
448 Avery Walters 9.675 9.750
446 Sophie Parenti 9.650 9.750 9.725
445 Mia Heather 9.875 9.7009.775

2 Airborne * 115.300 28.600 29.175 28.750 28.775
33T 2 2

403 Reese Drotar 9.650 9.825 9.550
203 Karina Moy 9.475 9.650 9.6009.650
302 Katelyn Eng 9.475 9.700 9.5509.550
401 Sydney Buerk 9.625

3 CGA * 114.775 28.250 28.925 28.675 28.925
27 4 3

314 Mei-Ling Wong 9.500 9.550 9.550
420 Carly Oniki 9.375 9.600 9.6259.400
214 Julieta Mendiola 9.375 9.550
215 Romi Tsang 9.775 9.7509.725

4 Technique * 114.050 28.175 29.000 28.500 28.375
88 3 5

341 Hannah Carsey 9.500 9.700 9.3259.325
451 Rilee Gibbs 9.350 9.550 9.425
342 Jordyn Caulfield 9.325 9.425
344 Kayla Nguyen 9.750 9.6259.750

5 Head Over Heels * 113.900 29.000 28.550 28.125 28.225
10T1T 7 6

332 Alexandra Davis 9.750 9.2009.325
333 Yuka Iwashita 9.650 9.425
234 Shannon Zwick 9.600 9.425 9.6009.475
141 Kyla Meyer 9.700 9.4259.325

6 Pacific West * 113.700 28.050 28.825 28.575 28.250
912 5 4

241 Jasmine Dalangin 9.400 9.750 9.5759.650
240 Rose Chong 9.350 9.550 9.2259.450
337 Emma Lowe 9.300 9.525 9.4509.475
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7 Golden Bear * 113.300 28.600 28.200 27.900 28.600
4T3T 9T 8

136 Elise Schofield 9.725 9.425 9.6509.525
135 Jacqueline Samaniego 9.475 9.5759.375
134 Melissa D'Alberti 9.400 9.150 9.375
231 Michaela Reams 9.625 9.000

8 Gold Star * 113.050 28.325 28.650 27.850 28.225
10T5 6 9

328 Laura MacKenzie 9.525 9.450 9.3759.725
230 Abigail Barahona 9.450 9.575 9.3009.275
131 Gianna Gonzales 9.350 9.625 9.5508.850

9 Rodina * 112.925 28.075 28.200 28.050 28.600
4T11 9T 7

440 Stella Ye 9.625 9.6009.175
439 Angela Petersen 9.375 9.700 9.6509.650
339 Erica Garmashova 9.075 9.175 9.3509.225
244 Victoria Thor 9.325

10 Bay Aerials * 112.650 28.125 28.350 27.650 28.525
69 8 12

405 Hannah Noble 9.400 9.475 9.5009.050
406 Claire Werner 9.375 9.6009.200
305 Sophia Meyer 9.350 9.425
307 Avery Yasuda 9.450 9.4259.400

11 Byers Roseville * 112.225 27.800 28.150 27.775 28.500
717 11 10

412 Alaina Nelson 9.350 9.525
310 Jadyn Reeves 9.250 9.275 9.300
414 Isabella Rocha 9.200 9.375 9.5509.075
409 Alex Irvine 9.500 9.4259.400

12 Elevate * 111.325 28.100 27.850 27.375 28.000
1410 12 13

129 Megha Maran 9.375 9.400 9.3009.350
128 Victoria Ho 9.375 9.050
228 Marisa Zepeda 9.350 9.400 9.4009.250
227 Madison Charfauros 9.3008.775
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13 Peninsula * 110.250 27.900 26.700 27.675 27.975
1514 20T 11

436 Madeleine Cunningham 9.500 9.000 9.2009.200
242 Mia Saiki 9.200 8.875 9.3509.325
437 Malia Leung 9.200 8.825 9.425
338 Kanami Seo 9.150

14 Champion * 110.075 27.675 27.175 27.200 28.025
1319 16 15

218 Shannon Chang 9.275 9.125 9.3009.175
122 Hailey Neves 9.225 9.350
424 Claire Migliori 9.175 9.100 8.675
219 Emma Cismowski 8.950 9.3759.350

15 Novato * 109.550 27.650 26.800 27.325 27.775
1620 19 14

237 Hannah Cook 9.475 8.675 9.2259.175
336 Remi Snyder 9.200 9.3259.100
145 Kassidy Ford 8.975 8.775
239 Chloe Obert 9.350 9.2259.050

16T Twisters * 109.475 27.625 26.700 27.000 28.150
1221 20T 17

155 Ashley Kim 9.325 8.825 9.5509.225
250 Marisa Lipari 9.275 9.225 9.225
249 Ashleigh Abe 9.025 9.4258.550
251 Maja Nazarewicz 8.650 9.175

16T Edge * 109.475 27.850 27.625 26.650 27.350
2016 14 20

428 Maile Dougherty 9.325 9.150
322 Maia Lee 9.300 9.250 9.075
429 Victoria Tobol 9.225 9.200 8.9758.625
127 Samantha Foon 9.175 9.3008.875

18 CSC - Race * 109.250 28.275 27.425 26.350 27.200
226 15 21

116 Claire Monahan 9.575 8.875 8.375
216 Patricia McFadden 9.400 9.0008.750
316 Emily Kimball 9.300 9.450 9.0509.225
118 Victoria Valiton 9.100 9.150
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19 Dream Xtreme * 109.125 27.325 27.150 26.900 27.750
1726 17 18

319 Kennedie Edejer 9.175 9.4009.100
321 Ciera Howse 9.100 8.875 9.225
426 Ariana DeSouza 9.050 8.950 9.1258.950
427 Madelyn Gomez 9.325 8.850

20 Black Diamond * 108.925 27.275 27.725 26.775 27.150
2327 13 19

407 Ryan Fuller 9.175 9.375 9.4759.025
308 Madisyn Cirino 9.050 9.300 8.9508.950
309 Olivia Short 9.050 9.050 8.7258.800

21 CCGI * 108.450 27.875 26.500 27.100 26.975
2415 22 16

419 Meghan Tandy 9.375 8.825 9.050
418 Annelise Rouse 9.275 8.575 8.8258.900
417 Kellis Dieter 9.225 9.100 8.8259.150
312 Lauren Spellman 9.325

22 Champions Acad * 107.650 27.525 26.400 26.225 27.500
1822T 23 22

222 Nikka Manalili 9.200 8.875 9.5508.650
221 Lauren Dean 9.175 9.000 9.2009.200
123 Grace Baker 9.150 8.525 8.7508.375

23 North Bay * 107.625 27.750 26.850 25.750 27.275
2118 18 27

434 Laurel Raymond 9.300 8.850 9.0258.250
433 Peyton Oliver 9.300 9.000
432 Sofia Medeiros 9.150 9.000 9.1008.800
435 Eleanor Wyly 9.1508.700

24 West Coast * 106.625 27.225 25.850 26.075 27.475
1928 24T 23T

353 Megan Brennan 9.125 8.925 9.0509.000
255 Naya Oliveira 9.100 8.525
354 Allison Reilly 9.000 8.250 8.900
159 Audrey Ong 8.675 9.5258.550
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25 Gymtowne * 105.500 27.525 25.850 25.875 26.250
2722T 24T 26

331 Anya Wu 9.225 8.475 9.0008.700
330 Sierra Koloamatangi 9.175 8.975 8.8508.800
140 Nia Guevara 9.125 8.400 8.4008.375

26 Top Flight * 104.800 27.475 25.400 26.075 25.850
2824 26 23T

349 Kaitlin Wong 9.525 8.900 9.0759.000
247 Natalie Lai 9.175 7.400 8.1758.250
453 Zaryana Suhova-Molina 8.775 9.100 8.6008.825

27 Athletic Horizons * 104.200 28.000 23.950 25.625 26.625
2613 27 28

207 Hailey Fune 9.350 8.200 9.0759.100
208 Sophia Hanf 9.350 7.400 8.6008.175
206 Mary Blaugh 9.300 8.350 8.9508.350

28 Galaxy * 103.750 27.425 23.700 25.900 26.725
2525 28 25

325 Kendall Bradley 9.325 8.750 8.8008.500
327 Gwyneth Simard 9.200 8.550 8.9258.275
326 Xanthea Reuss 8.900 6.400 9.0009.125
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